JUL 2 - 1986

NL McCullough ATTN: Mr. Edward J. Domangue Radiation Safety Officer 3000 North Belt P.O. Box 60060 Houston, TX 77205

Gentlemen:

This refers to your application dated June 19, 1986, for a swal of Materials License 42-13898-01.

We received your check for \$150. Your application, however, is subject to a renewal fee of \$700 as specified in §170.31 (5A) of 10 CFR 170, copy enclosed. Payment of the additional \$550 should be made to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission and mailed to my attention at our Washington, D.C. address.

Your application will be processed by the Region IV Licensing staff located at 611 Ryan Plaza Drive, Suite 1000, Arlington, Texas 76011. The additional fee, however, is required prior to issuance of the renewal. When submitting the fee, please refer to CONTROL NUMBER 461138.

MS: ADM

Sincerely,

Original Signed By Glenda Jackson

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Staff Office of Administration

Enclosure: 10 CFR 170

cc: Region IV

DISTRIBUTION:
Pending Fee File
Weekly Reading File
Material Reading File
DW/REJ/NL

OFFICE: LFMS:ADM & SURNAME: GJackson:rej

D'ATE: 7/1 /86

8806290357 880524 REG4 LIC30 42-13898-01 DCD



UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

REGION IV

611 RYAN PLAZA DRIVE, SUITE 1000 ARLINGTON, TEXAS 76011

BETWEEN: William O. Miller, Chief

License Fee Management Branch

Office of Administration

R. J. Everett, Chief Material Radiation Protection Section, TPB,

DV&TP, RIV

LICENSEE FEE TRANSMITTAL

	_	/
Α.	REGION	11
	The state of the s	

1.	APPL	ICATION	ATTACHE
	And the second second second	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY.	

Applicant/Licensee:

Application Dated:

Control No .:

License No.:

2. FEE ATTACHED

Amount:

Check No .:

COMMENTS

50	Suci	Λ,	,
Dixo	19,1986	ulong	n
461	19,1986		
	3898-01		-06453

03006453

JUL 2 4 1986

	(1 5/1	
Signed	Laura Dusley	_
Date Q	sine 24, 1986	
/		

В.	LICENSEE	FEE	MANAGEMENT	BRANCH
	STREET, SELECTION OF STREET, S	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	-

Fee Category and Amount: 1.

(\$700)

2. Correct Fee Paid. Application may be processed for:

Amendment

Renewal

License

Signed

Date